Category
Specifications
ULTRA 100 ULTRA 100HF
Output Power 5kW 4kW
Line Voltage 200~240VAC 50/60Hz, single phase 110 – 240VAC 50/60Hz
Focal spot 1.8 mm 1.4 mm
Anode heat storage 28KJ 33KJ
kV range 40 ~ 110kV 40 ~ 110kV
mA range 25 ~ 100mA 20 ~ 100mA
mAs range 0.32 ~ 200mAs 0.32 ~ 100mAs
Collimator Type Manual dual slit type
Filtration 2.8 mm AI equivalent 2.77 mm AI equivalent
Size (mm) 396 x 295 x 204(H) mm 375 x 247 x 208(H) mm
Net weight 18 kg 14 kg
 *
single phase